
Berliner Tischtennis-Verband 2009/10

1. Liga Schüler Meister
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 16.01.2010 15:30 Hertha BSC Berlin SG Bergmann Borsig 8:5
Mi. 20.01.2010 17:30 TSC Berlin 1893 TTC Borussia Spandau 0:8
Sa. 23.01.2010 15:30

15:30
15:30
15:30

CfL Berlin 65
SG Bergmann Borsig
TSC Berlin 1893
TTC Borussia Spandau

Hertha BSC Berlin
TTC Berlin Neukölln
Köpenicker SV-Ajax
TuS Lichterfelde

8:1
8:1
3:8
2:8

Fr. 12.02.2010 18:00 TTC Berlin Neukölln TuS Lichterfelde 7:7
Sa. 13.02.2010 15:30

15:30
15:30

CfL Berlin 65
SG Bergmann Borsig
Hertha BSC Berlin

TSC Berlin 1893
Köpenicker SV-Ajax
TTC Borussia Spandau

8:0
8:0
8:1

Sa. 27.02.2010 15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

SG Bergmann Borsig
Köpenicker SV-Ajax
TTC Berlin Neukölln
TuS Lichterfelde

TSC Berlin 1893
TTC Borussia Spandau
CfL Berlin 65
Hertha BSC Berlin

8:0
8:5
0:8
5:8

Sa. 06.03.2010 14:00
15:30

TTC Borussia Spandau
TSC Berlin 1893

SG Bergmann Borsig
TuS Lichterfelde

6:8
3:8

Fr. 12.03.2010 18:00 Köpenicker SV-Ajax TTC Berlin Neukölln 8:5
Fr. 26.03.2010 15:30 TTC Berlin Neukölln Hertha BSC Berlin 1:8
Sa. 27.03.2010 15:30

15:30
15:30
16:30

CfL Berlin 65
SG Bergmann Borsig
TSC Berlin 1893
Köpenicker SV-Ajax

TTC Borussia Spandau
TuS Lichterfelde
TTC Berlin Neukölln
Hertha BSC Berlin

8:4
8:2
4:8
1:8

Di. 30.03.2010 18:00 Köpenicker SV-Ajax CfL Berlin 65 1:8
Mo.12.04.2010 19:00 TuS Lichterfelde CfL Berlin 65 0:8
Sa. 24.04.2010 15:30

15:30
15:30
15:30

CfL Berlin 65
TuS Lichterfelde
Hertha BSC Berlin
TTC Borussia Spandau

SG Bergmann Borsig
Köpenicker SV-Ajax
TSC Berlin 1893
TTC Berlin Neukölln

6:8
8:0
8:0
8:4

nu.Dokument 013a, erstellt am 26.06.2024 16:31 | Seite 1 von 1


